
1/000

2/000

3/000

0/000

Odlen

Odlen

Finn-

Bonäs

Torpet

Lillön

Mörkehål

Gäddkärr

Hemrummet
Sörehorva

Gölmossen

Gölmossen

Lerlyckan

Lillekärr

Skarptorp

Dalkärret

Långehägn

Stekängen

Långemosse Dalsmossen

Torpsläten

Sjöängarna

Bastmossen

Kronsmossen

Jämtängarna

Ävresjökärr

Granhultehägnen

Hökebäckskärret

Bockholmssundet

Stora Källkärret

Lilla Källkärret

Tvätthällsmossen

mossarna

Spångmossen

viken
Bagge-

Ävresjön

Plittorpsgöl

Sörbo

Vilan

Nygård

Tallen

Kullen

Nygård

Kullen

Lidhem

Högalid

Ekelund

Lindhem

Örliden

Solbacken

Tomastorp

Björkhamra

Källtorpet

Finntorpet

Plåttorpesjön

Plittorp

Plåttorp

VÄRNAMO

PLÅTTORP

BOTESTORP

SNARÅS

PLÅTTORP
BOTESTORP

LILLA LAXEMAR

PLÅTTORP

BOTESTORP

S

S:2

S:1

S:1 1:9>1

1:9>3
1:3>3

1:7

1:6

1:9

1:7

1:7

1:27

1:27 1:23

1:12
1:26

1:15

1:10

1:25

1:13 1:14

1:10
1:11

1:12

1:11
1:10

1:6>5

1:72>2
1:73>3

1:13>3

S:1

1:22

1:16

1:24

1:13

1:86>3

1:15>3

1:6

1:5

1:6

1:5
1:8

1:8

S:3

1:4

1:20
1:21

1:89

1:3>1

1:3>1

1:4>1

1:4>2

1:9>1

1:9>2

1:3>1

1:11>4

1:19

1:11

757

750

35

E22

0 0,1 0,2 0,3 0,4 0,5 km

NULÄGE

© Lantmäteriet, dnr 109-2010/2667

BERÄKNAD MAXIMAL 
LJUDNIVÅ 2012

Skala (A3): 1:10 000
Datum: 2014-02-04

Teckenförklaring
Maximal ljudnivå i dB(A)

>= 70
65 - 70
60 - 65
55 - 60
50 - 55
45 - 50
< 45

Västervik
GunneboAnkarsrum

Hjorted

Adriansnäs

Blankaholm

Misterhult

FårboKristdala

E22

40 7

3
4

2

1

5
6

Översikt

Väg E22 Nygård - Gladhammar

Bostadshus
Annan byggnad

Beräkning nr: 0101



6/000

7/000

8/000

9/000

10/000

Rammkil

Samsvik

Solliden

Hällerum

Dragmossen

Björkmossen

Stubbhults odel

Misterhults gård

Lindegöl

Höghult

Ugglekärr

Målbäcken

Stubbhult

Skyttorpet

Kvarngrind

Josefinelund

MISTERHULT

4:3

1:3

4:2

4:17

750

755

75
8

752

758

E22

25 25

25

30

30

40

0 0,1 0,2 0,3 0,4 0,5 km

NULÄGE

© Lantmäteriet, dnr 109-2010/2667

BERÄKNAD MAXIMAL 
LJUDNIVÅ 2012

Skala (A3): 1:10 000
Datum: 2014-02-04

Teckenförklaring
Maximal ljudnivå i dB(A)

>= 70
65 - 70
60 - 65
55 - 60
50 - 55
45 - 50
< 45

Västervik
GunneboAnkarsrum

Hjorted

Adriansnäs

Blankaholm

Misterhult

FårboKristdala

E22

40 7

3
4

2

1

5
6

Översikt

Väg E22 Nygård - Gladhammar

Bostadshus
Annan byggnad

Beräkning nr: 0101



16/000

17/000

18/000

19/000

Maren

Humpen

Fruängen

Solstads
Ängmossen

Sjögärdet

HägngärdetHorvgärdet

Uddelyckan

KnarrnäsetGåsgrunden

gamla tomt

Solstad gärde

Hagstugemossen

Botorpegöl

Likviken

Bälöviken

Bälö

Udden

Ström-

Solhem

Vaderum

Sinnerum

Strömstorp

Stjärneberg

gården

Botorp

SKOGEN
HUMLEGÖLS-

BÄLÖ

BLANKA

BJURVIK

TRIBBHULT

HJORTEDS-BOTORP

HJORTEDS-BOTORP

BOLHULT BLANKA
HUMLEGÖLSSKOGEN

BLANKA

4:1
8:5

2:2

2:13

2:18
2:19

2:1719:1

2:16

1:15

1:150

2:15

1:1

1:2

3:3

1:71:8

2:3

1:9

1:6

1:5

1:8

1:14

2:20

1:12

1:13

1:11

1:138

1:111>2

1:8

1:7
1:10

2:9

3:2

1:6

2:7

1:2

2:1

1:111>1

1:1

8:12

1:111>18:1

76
7

76
9

767

30

40

35

E22

0 0,1 0,2 0,3 0,4 0,5 km

NULÄGE

© Lantmäteriet, dnr 109-2010/2667

BERÄKNAD MAXIMAL 
LJUDNIVÅ 2012

Skala (A3): 1:10 000
Datum: 2014-02-04

Teckenförklaring
Maximal ljudnivå i dB(A)

>= 70
65 - 70
60 - 65
55 - 60
50 - 55
45 - 50
< 45

Västervik
GunneboAnkarsrum

Hjorted

Adriansnäs

Blankaholm

Misterhult

FårboKristdala

E22

40 7

3
4

2

1

5
6

Översikt

Väg E22 Nygård - Gladhammar

Bostadshus
Annan byggnad

Beräkning nr: 0101


